

LA FAB		2 017		2 018		2 019		2 020		2 021		2 022		2 023		2 024		2 025		2 026		2 027		2 028		2 029		2 030		TOTAL			
		valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%	valeur	%				
DEPENSES																																	
Études de définition et d		-	0%	73 460	0%	129 572	9%	87 590	6%	114 435	8%	105 069	8%	150 072	11%	150 000	11%	116 400	9%	114 000	8%	106 800	8%	96 000	7%	72 000	5%	50 201	4%	1 365 600	100%		
Frais d'acquisition et de		-	0%	70 020	-1%	1 031 558	16%	1 355 252	13%	1 773 418	16%	128 747	1%	39 924	0%	2 187 088	20%	3 354 347	31%	239 403	2%	63 002	1%	212 406	2%	-	0%	-	0%	10 781 818	100%		
Acquisitions foncières		-	0%	375 000	6%	424 696	6%	365 900	5%	1 395 000	21%	70 020	-1%	9 240	0%	1 771 351	27%	2 395 660	36%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	6 666 827	100%		
- détail acquisitions		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
* Fonciers privés		-	0%	-	0%	424 696	7%	365 900	6%	1 395 000	22%	70 020	-1%	9 240	0%	1 771 351	28%	2 395 660	38%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	6 291 827	100%		
* Foncier BM		-	0%	375 000	100%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	375 000	100%		
Frais (notariés, frais de ge		-	0%	21 674	3%	34 426	5%	40 015	6%	63 738	10%	17 861	3%	29 318	5%	140 283	22%	196 687	30%	59 403	9%	39 002	6%	5 464	1%	-	0%	-	0%	647 870	100%		
Libération des terrains		-	0%	-	0%	2 436	0%	298 873	24%	314 680	26%	184 675	15%	1 366	0%	-	0%	72 000	6%	144 000	12%	-	0%	206 942	17%	-	0%	-	0%	1 224 972	100%		
Indemnités d'éviction		-	0%	-	0%	570 000	31%	650 464	36%	-	0%	3 769	0%	-	0%	155 454	9%	450 000	25%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	1 822 149	100%		
Aléas		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	120 000	29%	240 000	57%	36 000	9%	24 000	6%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	420 000	100%		
Frais d'aménagement		-	0%	92 877	1%	203 835	2%	301 197	3%	189 977	2%	1 733 183	20%	227 348	3%	1 590 224	18%	1 168 127	13%	2 184 717	25%	1 063 375	12%	89 778	1%	-	0%	-	0%	8 844 639	100%		
Maîtrise d'œuvre		-	0%	92 877	16%	2 571	0%	38 796	7%	53 310	9%	50 353	9%	10 048	2%	76 364	13%	68 959	12%	119 677	21%	68 959	12%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	581 914	100%		
Travaux et aléas		-	0%	-	0%	201 265	3%	262 401	3%	136 667	2%	1 636 668	22%	217 300	3%	1 413 942	18%	999 250	13%	1 965 122	25%	894 498	11%	89 778	1%	-	0%	-	0%	7 816 891	100%		
Autres travaux de		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	46 162	10%	-	0%	99 918	22%	99 918	22%	99 918	22%	99 918	22%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	445 834	100%		
Participation aux équipes		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Honoraires concession		100 000	6%	200 000	47%	200 000	47%	200 000	47%	300 000	70%	300 000	15%	150 000	7%	150 000	7%	150 000	7%	100 000	5%	70 000	3%	50 000	2%	50 000	2%	30 000	1%	2 050 000	100%		
Frais de communication		-	0%	1 748	1%	94 605	41%	56 978	25%	65 322	28%	18 918	4%	9 529	2%	26 400	6%	26 400	6%	26 400	6%	26 400	6%	26 400	6%	26 400	6%	24 116	6%	429 616	100%		
Frais divers		-	0%	-	0%	9 087	6%	252	0%	788	-1%	1 639	1%	236	0%	33 000	14%	71 400	31%	33 000	14%	27 000	12%	28 018	12%	19 249	8%	6 400	3%	229 249	100%		
Frais financiers		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	14 000	17%	14 000	17%	14 000	17%	14 000	17%	14 000	17%	12 249	15%	-	0%	82 249	100%		
Frais divers (Assurance, Taxes...)		-	0%	755	0%	9 087	2%	252	0%	788	0%	1 639	1%	236	0%	19 000	13%	57 400	39%	19 000	13%	13 000	9%	14 018	10%	7 000	5%	6 400	4%	147 000	100%		
Actualisation		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	96 000	21%	120 000	26%	120 000	26%	60 000	13%	60 000	13%	-	0%	-	0%	456 000	100%		
TVA encaissée / reversée		-	0%	-	0%	1 030 039	0%	-	0%	321 635	0%	-	0%	-	0%	190 214	-48%	217 747	-55%	218 919	-56%	219 463	-56%	82 134	###	-	16 600	-4%	-	12 586	-3%	394 011	100%
TVA encaissée (+) / reversée (-)		-	0%	-	0%	1 030 039	4%	-	0%	321 635	1%	-	0%	-	0%	190 214	-48%	217 747	-55%	218 919	-56%	219 463	-56%	82 134	###	-	16 600	-4%	-	12 586	-3%	394 011	100%
TOTAL DES DEPENSES C		100 000	0%	765 515	0%	2 698 696	0%	2 001 269	0%	2 763 999	0%	2 287 556	9%	577 109	2%	4 042 498	16%	4 788 927	20%	2 598 601	11%	1 197 114	5%	480 469	2%	151 049	1%	98 131	0%	24 550 934	100%		
RECETTES		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-			
Cession charges foncière		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	532 751	331%	-	0%	-	0%	75 000	1%	3 302 720	58%	-	0%	1 790 505	31%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	5 700 977	100%		
Libre		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	198 537	15%	-	0%	-	0%	27 950	1%	1 592 166	58%	-	0%	946 560	34%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	2 765 212	100%		
Abordable		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	48 859	5%	-	0%	-	0%	6 878	4%	105 444	65%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	161 181	100%		
Locatif social		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	153 559	0%	-	0%	-	0%	21 618	2%	962 633	71%	-	0%	212 477	16%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	1 350 286	100%		
Accession sociale		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	60 975	12%	-	0%	-	0%	8 584	1%	436 682	49%	-	0%	393 311	44%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	899 553	100%		
BRS		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Commerces		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	69 077	0%	-	0%	-	0%	9 725	2%	205 795	39%	-	0%	238 157	46%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	522 753	100%		
Activités		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	1 745	0%	-	0%	-	0%	246	12%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	1 991	100%		
Participations construct		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Libre		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Abordable		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Locatif social		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Accession sociale		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
BRS		-	100%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Commerces		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Activités		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%		
Participation Métropolit		-	0%	-	0%	8 802 331	77%	-	0%	3 371 312	30%	-	0%	4 430 887	24%	-	0%	2 127 516	11%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	18 732 046	100%		
Participation équilibre		-	0%	-	0%	2 216 718	0%	-	0%	842 119	0%	-	0%	2 716 712	37%	-	0%	1 576 470	21%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	7 352 019	100%		
Participation remise d'ouvr		-	0%	-	0%	6 585 613	0%	-	0%	2 529 193	0%	-	0%	1 714 175	15%	-	0%	551 046	5%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	11 380 027	100%		
Participation complément p		-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-	0%	-													